
2019 Rye Brook "Rookie League" Schedule 
Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods Dalila State Farm Red Wings

Finocchio Bros Hooks Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers

Day Date Visitor vs Home Time Field

Thurs 25-Apr Clinics with Game On 13 Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods 6:15pm RBAF

Finocchio Bros Hooks 

Fri 26-Apr Clinics with Game On 13 Dalila State Farm Red Wings  6:15pm RBAF

Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers 

Sat 27-Apr Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers Finocchio Bros Hooks 10:30am 3

Dalila State Farm Red Wings  Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods 12:00pm 3

Thurs 2-May Clinics with Game On 13 Dalila State Farm Red Wings 6:15pm RBAF

Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers

Fri 3-May Clinics with Game On 13 Finocchio Bros Hooks 6:15pm RBAF

Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods

Sat 4-May Finocchio Bros Hooks Dalila State Farm Red Wings 10:30am 3

Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods 12:00pm 3

Thurs 9-May Clinics with Game On 13 Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods 6:15pm RBAF

Finocchio Bros Hooks 

Fri 10-May Clinics with Game On 13 Dalila State Farm Red Wings 6:15pm RBAF

Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers

Sat 11-May Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods Finocchio Bros Hooks 10:30am 3

Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers Dalila State Farm Red Wings 12:00pm 3



Day Date Visitor vs Home Time Field

Thurs 16-May Clinics with Game On 13 Dalila State Farm Red Wings  6:15pm RBAF

Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers

Fri 17-May Clinics with Game On 13 Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods 6:15pm RBAF

Finocchio Bros Hooks 

Sat 18-May Finocchio Bros Hooks Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers 10:30am 3

Dalila State Farm Red Wings  Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods 12:00pm 3

Thurs 23-May Clinics with Game On 13 Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers 6:15pm RBAF

Finocchio Bros Hooks 

Memorial Day Weekend -- No Games Scheduled

Thurs 30-May Clinics with Game On 13 Dalila State Farm Red Wings 6:15pm RBAF

Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods

Fri 31-May Clinics with Game On 13 Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers 6:15pm RBAF

Finocchio Bros Hooks 

Sat 1-Jun Finocchio Bros Hooks Dalila State Farm Red Wings 10:30am 3

Rye Brook Wine and Spirit Shop Rattlers Villa Rustica Trattoria Hot Rods 12:00pm 3

Rookie League Playoffs
Thurs 6-Jun Team TBD Team TBD 6:15pm RBAF

Fri 7-Jun Team TBD Team TBD 6:15pm RBAF

Semi-Finals &  Championship games
Sat 8-Jun Winner vs Winner 12:00pm 3

Consolation game vs 3rd and 4th placed 10:30am 3


